
CATÁLOGO

PAÍS DE ORIGEN

FABRICANTEOPAL

ALEMANIA
DIMENSIONES DE 

ROLLO
ANCHO 53 cm
LARGO 10 mts



10004-19



10028-29

10028-01 10107-15

10028-30

10028-10

10028-45

0



10179-10

0



10195-02
10195-10 10195-15

64/32 cm



10204-14
10204-15 10204-31

64/32 cm



10216-31

10216-10 10216-15 10216-45

64/32 cm



10218-19

10218-10 10218-15 10218-31

64 cm



10219-20

10219-01 10219-2910219-19 10219-31

64 cm



10220-15
10220-30 10220-31

64/32 cm



10237-31

10237-02 10237-11 10237-34

64/32 cm




